GSTIN:33AAACN2369L1ZD,PAN:AAACN2369L,CIN:U24246TN1991PLC020409,State Code-33

TIRUVALLUR-Tamil Nadu-33

%

T

%

Amount

KG

Grand Total 158 4.705 329,267.9

7 

0.00 0.00 329,267.97 8,231.70 8,231.70 345,731.37 

Total TCS Value
Total Discount Value

Total Roundoff Value
Total Invoice Value

346.00 

0.00 

0.37-

346,077.00 

Total in Words  [  Three Lakh Forty Six Thousand Seventy Seven Rupees Only ]

For NAGA LIMITED

Authorized Signatory

Subject to Dindigul Jurisdiction

No Freight needs to be paid

Acknowledgment

Lorry Unloading Date:

Administrative & Head Office :
NO.1, TRICHY ROAD,
DINDIGUL-624005,
TAMIL NADU,INDIA.
Email :